POWERVAR
Security One Medical Rackmount (Class A & B) UPM
Product sizes range from 600 VA to 1440 VA
True sine-wave output
Low impedance isolation transformer and line interactive operation
FCC Class A and Class B models are available
Meets NEMA, FAA, and DOT guidelines for transportation of UPS batteries
19” rackmount design

equipment leakage current to less than 300 µamps.
For use with microprocessor-based medical equipment
requiring conformance with UL60601 and IEC60601.
P O W E R VA R  U N I N T E R R U P T I B L E  P O W E R  M A N A G E R :
W H A T  A  D I F F E R E N C E  A  L E T T E R  M A K E S .
International Load Power
(VA/Watts)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Size (in.)
(H x W x D)
Ship Weight
(kg)
ABCE600-22IECR 600/420 230 230 132.10 (3U) x 482.60 x 495.55 25.4
ABCE800-22IECR 800/560 230 230 132.10 (3U) x 482.60 x 495.55 27.2
ABCE1100-22IECR 1100/770 230 230 132.10 (3U) x 482.60 x 495.55 32.7
ABCE1440-22IECR 1440/1008 230 230 132.10 (3U) x 482.60 x 495.55 39
North American Load Power
(VA/Watts)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Size (in.)
(H x W x D)
Ship Weight
(lb)
ABCE600-11IECR 600/420 120 120 5.20 (3U) x 19.00 x 19.51 62
ABCE800-11IECR 800/560 120 120 5.20 (3U) x 19.00 x 19.51 67
ABCE1100-11IECR 1100/770 120 120 5.20 (3U) x 19.00 x 19.51 80
ABCE1440-11IECR 1440/1008 120 120 5.20 (3U) x 19.00 x 19.51 94
P
O
W
E